
2019 Watson Challenge Qualifier
Tee Sheet - Round 1 -Tue, May 21

Sycamore Ridge Golf Course - Archived on 09-23-2020

Player Tee Time Tee Other Players
Blake Mullen 8:20 AM Black Joshua Charles + Todd Hopkins

Brad Volker 7:40 AM Black Mack Duke + Matthew Helm

Brett Blau 8:40 AM Black Danten Cosentino + Scott Kramer

CLAY EDERER 9:40 AM Black Kyle Smell + Travis Mays

Cade Uhlenhake 8:00 AM Black Hank Simpson + Jon Dold

Cameron Rosenberg 8:10 AM Black Colton Allen + Nic Rebne

Clayton Cozzitorto 8:50 AM Black Connor Knabe + Tom Clifford

Colton Allen 8:10 AM Black Cameron Rosenberg + Nic Rebne

Connor Knabe 8:50 AM Black Clayton Cozzitorto + Tom Clifford

Danten Cosentino 8:40 AM Black Brett Blau + Scott Kramer

GRIFFIN MOTT 9:20 AM Black Jason Johnson + Matt Fitzmorris

Garret Allen 9:30 AM Black Michael Greene + Scott Willman

Hank Simpson 8:00 AM Black Cade Uhlenhake + Jon Dold

Ian Benedict 9:00 AM Black Jack Lee + Michael Kinkelaar

Ian Boat 7:50 AM Black Liam Coughlin + Tony Di Silvestro

Jack Lee 9:00 AM Black Ian Benedict + Michael Kinkelaar

Jackson Wexler 8:30 AM Black Luke Rinehart + Zach VanDolah

Jason Johnson 9:20 AM Black GRIFFIN MOTT + Matt Fitzmorris

Jon Dold 8:00 AM Black Cade Uhlenhake + Hank Simpson

Joshua Charles 8:20 AM Black Blake Mullen + Todd Hopkins

Kevin Ward 9:50 AM Black Ryne Fisher + Tanner Owen

Kyle Smell 9:40 AM Black CLAY EDERER + Travis Mays

Liam Coughlin 7:50 AM Black Ian Boat + Tony Di Silvestro

Luke Horseman 9:10 AM Black Michael Armentrout + Whitaker Buckler

Luke Rinehart 8:30 AM Black Jackson Wexler + Zach VanDolah

Mack Duke 7:40 AM Black Brad Volker + Matthew Helm

Matt Fitzmorris 9:20 AM Black GRIFFIN MOTT + Jason Johnson

Matthew Helm 7:40 AM Black Brad Volker + Mack Duke

Michael Armentrout 9:10 AM Black Luke Horseman + Whitaker Buckler

Michael Greene 9:30 AM Black Garret Allen + Scott Willman

Michael Kinkelaar 9:00 AM Black Ian Benedict + Jack Lee

Nic Rebne 8:10 AM Black Cameron Rosenberg + Colton Allen
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Player Tee Time Tee Other Players
Ryne Fisher 9:50 AM Black Kevin Ward + Tanner Owen

Scott Kramer 8:40 AM Black Brett Blau + Danten Cosentino

Scott Willman 9:30 AM Black Garret Allen + Michael Greene

Tanner Owen 9:50 AM Black Kevin Ward + Ryne Fisher

Todd Hopkins 8:20 AM Black Blake Mullen + Joshua Charles

Tom Clifford 8:50 AM Black Clayton Cozzitorto + Connor Knabe

Tony Di Silvestro 7:50 AM Black Ian Boat + Liam Coughlin

Travis Mays 9:40 AM Black CLAY EDERER + Kyle Smell

Whitaker Buckler 9:10 AM Black Luke Horseman + Michael Armentrout

Zach VanDolah 8:30 AM Black Jackson Wexler + Luke Rinehart


